

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CLR MP NO...../08 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1131 OF 2008

SHRENIK JHAVERI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/07/2008 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, four weeks' time is granted for filing proof of surrender.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slips enclosed)