

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO.13979/2008 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1131 OF 2008

SHRENIK JHAVERI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahesh Agrawala, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post along with Crl.A.Nos.1349,1352 & 1353/2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER