

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCRLMP.NO.13946/2008 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1349 OF 2008

B.R. ACHARYA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH CRL.A.NO.1352/2008 & Crl.A.No.1353/2008

Date: 27/08/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Crl.A.1349/08	Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv. Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Crl.A.No.1352/08	Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv. Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv. Mr. Dileep P., Adv. Ms. Deepti, Adv. For K.J. John & Co., Advs.
Crl.A.No.1353/08	Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. Mr. Sandeep Parekh, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List on 8.9.2008.(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER