

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1353 OF 2008

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent)
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1200 of 2008
(With appln. for stay)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1201 of 2008
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1250 of 2008
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1349 of 2008
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1352 of 2008
(With appln. for suspension of sentence and office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1585 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep S.Parekh,Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Dave,Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.
Mr. Dileep P.,Adv.
Mr. Varun Singh,Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood,Adv.
Mr. Jemtiben AO.,Adv.for
M/S. K.J. John & Co.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the CBI seeks more time
to file the record.

The record be filed in the form of comprehensive
and complete paperbooks giving all records which are to

be cited by the learned counsel for the parties.

List in January, 2011.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER