

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1353 OF 2008

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent  
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1131 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1200 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1201 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1250 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1349 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1352 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1585 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Purushotam Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, Adv.  
Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. T. A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Rajkumar Tanwar, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Smt. Varuna Bhandari Gagnani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, List after three weeks.

(Deepak Joshi)  
Sr. P.A.

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master