

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1353 OF 2008

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent)  
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1131 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1200 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1201 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1250 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1349 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1352 of 2008  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1585 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 24/02/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.(mentioned by)  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.

:1:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, adjourned by eight weeks.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master

[Adjournment slip is enclosed]

(These matters are reported to be listed on 01.03.2011)

:2: