

appellant shall furnish his itinerary to this Court as also to

the U.K. High Commission before his departure from India.

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 10438 of 2012 is

accordingly disposed off.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master