

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 20203/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1353 OF 2008

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission and office report )

Date: 05/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V.Viswanathan,ASG,  
Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kothari, Adv  
Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the CRLMP along with the main appeal on 11.12.2013.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)  
| |Court Master

|  
|