

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Criminal Appeal No(s). 1353/2008

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

WITH Crl.A. No. 1250/2008, Crl.A. No. 1200/2008, Crl.A. No.
1349/2008, Crl.A. No. 1201/2008, Crl.A. No. 1352/2008, Crl.A. No.
1585/2008, Crl.A. No. 1131/2008

Date: 25/08/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.
M/s. K.J. John & Co.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia,ASG
Mr. B.V.B. Das,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request, post on Tuesday, the 25th November, 2014.

Signature Not Verified
(Mahabir Singh)
Digitally signed by

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.08.26
10:43:17 IST

COURT MASTER

Reason:

(These Matters are listed on Tuesday, 26.8.2014
in Court No.3, Item no.102)