

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1353/2008

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/11/2014 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S.Patwalia, ASG,
Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 26.11.2014

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

(The matter is coming on 25.11.2014 in Ct. 2 as Item 101)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.11.24
11:19:30 ALMT
Reason: