

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No. 1353/2008

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment as party respondent and intervention and modification of court's order and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1131/2008
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 1200/2008
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 1201/2008
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 1250/2008
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 1349/2008
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 1352/2008
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 1585/2008
(With Office Report)

Date : 07/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)
Signature Not Verified

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2015.10.07

16:44:33 IST

Reason:

Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Raghunatha Sethu Pathy, Adv.
Mrs V. D. Khanna, Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
Mr. Samrat Jasra, Adv.
Ms. Vasundhra Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S.Patwalia, ASG
Mr. Shoeb Alam Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Archit Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Sheoran, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel representing some of the
appellants has sought short adjournment.

In view of the above, list on 02.12.2015.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master